
Fulshear Run April Results

Comparative Market Analysis

Prepared By: Michael Roller Listings as of 05/05/19 at  4:42 pm 

Single-Family

Sold Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress Cls DateHBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFt SP/LP%SP/SqFtSold PricePool CDOMLot SF

76592633 4 20198534 Blue Ridge Trail $629,826 $608,669 96.6404/23/193,614 3  1Fulshear Run $174.27 $168.424No 6521,824
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Quick Statistics  ( 14 Listings Total )

List Price

Max

$899,000$613,854 $660,800

Min Median

Sold Price $608,669 $608,669 $608,669

Average

$674,599

$608,669

LP/SF

SP/SF $168.42$168.42 $168.42$168.42

$158.93$161.66$177.04$139.81

Adj. Sold Price

Adj. SP/SF

$608,669 $608,669 $608,669 $608,669

$168.42 $168.42 $168.42 $168.42

This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 

Professional Appraisal Practice.

Copyright: Houston Association of REALTORS© 2019 All rights reserved.

Information is believed to be accurate but is not guaranteed

Comparative Market Analysis

Prepared By: Michael Roller Listings as of 05/05/19 at  4:42 pm 

Property Type is 'Single-Family'   Status is one of 'Active', 'Option Pending', 'Pend Cont to Show', 'Pending'   Status is 'Sold'   Status Contractual Search Date is 04/01/2019 to 04/30/2019   Subdivision is 

like 'fulshear r*'   

Single-Family

Active Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress HBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFtPool CDOMLot SF

88738485 4 201929810 Hay Field Lane $613,8543,614 3  1Fulshear Run $169.854No 16722,288

52266346 4 20198635 Blue Ridge Trail $619,6543,608 3  1Fulshear Run $171.743No 28621,893

28016100 4 201729702 Deer Crest Ln $640,0004,247 3  1Fulshear Run $150.693No 2128,575

89250619 4 201929818 Hay Field Lane $650,9624,146 4  1Fulshear Run $157.013No 12922,213

23919289 4 201929702 Hay Field Lane $659,9304,148 3  1Fulshear Run $159.104No 2625,167

16002126 4 201929826 Hay Field Lane $661,6704,169 3  1Fulshear Run $158.713No 11124,013

65358472 4 20198643 Blue Ridge Trail $679,9554,097 3  1Fulshear Run $165.963No 16722,368

26087749 5 201829819 Forest Hill Lane $695,0004,378 4  1Fulshear Run $158.754No 123,290

32976717 5 20198527 Blue Ridge Trail $698,7514,998 5  1Fulshear Run $139.813No 16727,813

770031 4 201629818 Deer Crest Lane $899,0005,078 4  1Fulshear Run $177.043Yes 23022,013

Averages:

Maximums:

Minimums:
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Pending Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress HBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFtPool CDOMLot SF

41604007 4 20198519 Blue Ridge Trail $629,7724,095 4  1Fulshear Run $153.793No 2721,893

25123984 4 201829726 Hay Field Lane $671,3244,287 3  1Fulshear Run $156.603No 33922,405

56140661 4 20198503 Blue Ridge Trail $694,6824,090 3  1Fulshear Run $169.853No 4544,783

Averages:
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Sold Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress Cls DateHBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFt SP/LP%SP/SqFtSold PricePool CDOMLot SF

This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 

Professional Appraisal Practice.

Copyright: Houston Association of REALTORS© 2019 All rights reserved.

Information is believed to be accurate but is not guaranteed
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Single-Family

Active Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress HBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFtPool CDOMLot SF

88738485 4 201929810 Hay Field Lane $613,8543,614 3  1Fulshear Run $169.854No 16722,288

52266346 4 20198635 Blue Ridge Trail $619,6543,608 3  1Fulshear Run $171.743No 28621,893

28016100 4 201729702 Deer Crest Ln $640,0004,247 3  1Fulshear Run $150.693No 2128,575

89250619 4 201929818 Hay Field Lane $650,9624,146 4  1Fulshear Run $157.013No 12922,213

23919289 4 201929702 Hay Field Lane $659,9304,148 3  1Fulshear Run $159.104No 2625,167

16002126 4 201929826 Hay Field Lane $661,6704,169 3  1Fulshear Run $158.713No 11124,013

65358472 4 20198643 Blue Ridge Trail $679,9554,097 3  1Fulshear Run $165.963No 16722,368

26087749 5 201829819 Forest Hill Lane $695,0004,378 4  1Fulshear Run $158.754No 123,290

32976717 5 20198527 Blue Ridge Trail $698,7514,998 5  1Fulshear Run $139.813No 16727,813

770031 4 201629818 Deer Crest Lane $899,0005,078 4  1Fulshear Run $177.043Yes 23022,013

Averages:

Maximums:

Minimums:

5

4

4 4,248

5,078

3,608 $613,854

$899,000

$681,878

Medians: 4 4,159 $660,80010# LISTINGS:

2018

2019

2019

2016

$177.04

$160.87

$139.81

$158.933

3

5

4

1

1

1

1 3

4

3

3 148

131

286

1

 23,963

 28,575

 21,893

 22,829

Pending Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress HBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFtPool CDOMLot SF

41604007 4 20198519 Blue Ridge Trail $629,7724,095 4  1Fulshear Run $153.793No 2721,893

25123984 4 201829726 Hay Field Lane $671,3244,287 3  1Fulshear Run $156.603No 33922,405

56140661 4 20198503 Blue Ridge Trail $694,6824,090 3  1Fulshear Run $169.853No 4544,783

Averages:

Maximums:

Minimums:

4

4

4 4,157

4,287

4,090 $629,772

$694,682

$665,259

Medians: 4 4,095 $671,3243# LISTINGS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

$169.85

$160.08

$153.79

$156.603

3

4

3

1

1

1

1 3

3

3

3 45

137

339

27

 29,694

 44,783

 21,893

 22,405

Sold Properties
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This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 

Professional Appraisal Practice.

Copyright: Houston Association of REALTORS© 2019 All rights reserved.

Information is believed to be accurate but is not guaranteed
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Pending Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress HBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFtPool CDOMLot SF
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This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 

Professional Appraisal Practice.

Copyright: Houston Association of REALTORS© 2019 All rights reserved.

Information is believed to be accurate but is not guaranteed
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Pending Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress HBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFtPool CDOMLot SF
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This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 

Professional Appraisal Practice.

Copyright: Houston Association of REALTORS© 2019 All rights reserved.

Information is believed to be accurate but is not guaranteed
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Quick Statistics  ( 14 Listings Total )

List Price

Max

$899,000$613,854 $660,800

Min Median

Sold Price $608,669 $608,669 $608,669

Average

$674,599
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LP/SF
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$158.93$161.66$177.04$139.81

Adj. Sold Price
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This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 

Professional Appraisal Practice.

Copyright: Houston Association of REALTORS© 2019 All rights reserved.

Information is believed to be accurate but is not guaranteed


